
VISTA
PARK

RILLITO

SUNSET
POINT
PARK

DENNY DUNN PARK

CONTINENTAL
RANCH

NEIGHBORHOOD
PARK

CO NT INE NTA L
RE SE RVE

CO MM UNIT Y
PA RK

WADE
MCLEAN

PARK

EL
RIO

PARK

TW IN PEAKS
ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL
PARK

WINDMILL
PARK

CORTARO/SILVERBELL

DISTRICT

PARK

LOS
MORTEROS

JOSHUA
TREE II

BAXTER

DEL WEBB

WEXLER
PROPERTY

46
00

W

54
00

W

62
00

W

70
00

W

78
00

W

94
00

W

86
00

W

8000N

8800N

9600N

10400N

12000N

11200N

7200N

TO
WN

TOWN

MA
RA

NA

LIM
ITS

MARANA

TOWN

LIMITS

MA
RA

NA

LIMITS
MARANA

MARANA

TOWN

MARANA

TOWN

LIMITS

COUNTY

BOUNDARY

COUNTY

COUNTY

LIMITS

MARANA

MARANA TOWN

LIMITS

LIMITS

TOWN
LIMITS

TOWN

MA
RA

NA

LIM
ITS

TO
WN

LIMITS

SAGUARO NATIONAL
MARANA

BOUNDARY
PARK

TOWN

MA
RA

NA

TO
WN

LIMITS

010203040506

121110090807

131415161718

242322212019

252627282930

363534333231

SANTA

CRUZ

RIVER

CRUZ

PICTU
RE

SANTA

RIVERYU
MA

MI
NE

WA
SH

WA
SH

RO
CK

S

WASH

@

@

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_ Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_ Æ_Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_ Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_Æ_ Æ_Æ_ Æ_ Æ_Æ_ Æ_ Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_ Æ_
Æ_

Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_ Æ_Æ_ Æ_Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_ Æ_Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_ Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_
Æ_Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_
Æ_ Æ_

Æ_

Æ_
Æ_
Æ_

Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_Æ_
Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_
Æ_

Æ_

Æ_ Æ_
Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_
Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_
Æ_
Æ_

Æ_
Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_
Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_
Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_
Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_
Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_
Æ_Æ_
Æ_

Æ_ Æ_

Æ_ Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_
Æ_Æ_
Æ_Æ_ Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_
Æ_Æ_

Æ_
Æ_
Æ_Æ_
Æ_Æ_
Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_
Æ_Æ_
Æ_Æ_Æ_

Æ_
Æ_ Æ_

Æ_

Æ_ Æ_
Æ_Æ_
Æ_Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_ Æ_

Æ_ Æ_Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_Æ_
Æ_Æ_Æ_ Æ_Æ_

Æ_Æ_Æ_ Æ_
Æ_

Æ_
Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_
Æ_

Æ_Æ_
Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_ Æ_

Æ_

Æ_Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_
Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

Æ_

I"

I"

¹¹

¹¹

¹¹¹¹

¹¹

¹¹

¹¹
10125

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g
g

g

g

g

gg

g

ggg

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

ggg
g

g

g

g
g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

g

MP 245

MP 244

MP
248

MP 249

MP 242

MP 241

MP 246

MP 242MP
243

MP 247

371

372

37
3 374

375

37
7

368

238

23
9 240

2 4124 2

243
244

24
5

246

247

24 8

249

250

251
252
253

25
4

255

25 6

25
7 25

8
25

9

26
0

261

262
263

264

265
26 6

35

70

76

96

26
7

26
8

269

270

271

27
2

273274

275

2 75

2 76

277
278

279

28
0

281

282
283

284
285

286

287

288

289

290
291

292
293

294
295

296

297

2 98
29930

0

301
302 303

3 04

305

307
308

309

310

3 0
6

311
312

31
3

315316

317

320

314

319

318

321
322

323

324

9 10

42
41

4440

45
43

30

12

58
59

61

60

63

64

65
66 68

69

71

72

7475

77

78

79
80

81

82

8485
86

87

89

91

91

88 92
50

50

51

95

97

5 3

98

8 3

83
83

90
102

104

99

100

101

103

62

52

48 49

54

36
39

30

3229

28

22

21
20

1916

17

2423

2526

34

27

1 5

3

456

33

2
1

13
14

11

7

8

18

57

55 3837

46

67

73

110

10877

106
107

105

93
94

111

112 11
3

11511
6

11
8

121

12
2 123

129

126
124

125

13
0

131

47

11
4

13
2

11
7

13
3

31

119

127

12
8

120

143

14
1

14
2 137

13
913
8

14
0

14
4

152

145
146

15
3

14
8 149 150 151

15
5

15
4

15
6

15716
4 165 15

4 147

16
1

16
3 159

160

166 16
7

16
8 16
9

17
0

171

17
7

17
3

175

172

11
8

176

134

136
135

17
8

179
18

0

184

182
181

183

185186
187

189 188

19419
3

190

19
1

19
2

19
5

198

200
199

201197

196

20421
1

205

218

203
217

216

221

225226

22
0

224

227

223
222

219

207

215

20
9

208

214

213

206

202

212

210

228

23
1

229
230

232

233

234

237

236

235

158

1 69

158

AIR
LIN

E 
RD

VISTA

QU
AI

L L
N

AN
D

EFERNDAL SE
AT

TL
E

SP
OK

AN
E

DESERT

WOOD OWL DR

IBI
S A DR

DR

WILD

ST

SPINEL PL

DR

S
T

SEB AY

STARGRAS
S

DR

SNOWB ERRY

GIL LETTE RD

S TAGGS RD

CA
RO

LA
NN

E 
DR

ST
RE

AM
SIDE AVE

GATEHINGE
CT

RO

BAYBERRY ST

FIRE

PL

OVERTO N RD

DR

MI
GI

TT
Y L

N

SA
ND

RA
 R

D

FLYING DIAMOND

SILVERBELL RD

PIMA FARMS RD

EL
 U

NO

DOS

BR
OS

S

MARIGOLD LN

POTVIN LN

DE
CK

ER
 D

R

ST

JA
CK

SO
N 

FL
AT

S

SAFFORD ST

OASIS ST

PLA.
BRUCE

RD

EL
 U

NO

PLACITA

SID
EW

IN
DE

R 
LN

SC
EN

IC
 D

R

MA
SS

IN
GA

LE

DAPH NE LN

FR
EE

MA
N 

LN

HERSEY

DR

CAMINO DE OESTE

DR

BALD
EAGLE

WY

WY

CA
MU

S
WY

LN

MANATEE DR VICUN

GA
ZE

LLE PL

DR

SPOO NBIL
L LANGUR

CONDOR DR

LNLE S SINGDORIA

HU

RSTON DR FERBER CT

IBEX DR

HO

RSE

CIT R INE PL

PH
EASANT ST

LATIMORELN

RED WOLF DR

ETAH ST

EAGLESTONE

RIDOT ST

PE

PL

STONE

SUN

TWA IN
ST

CHE

TANSY WY
JUNEBERRY LN

CH AMOMILE

BL UEB ELL

CE
LE

EL

GO
RD

O

MI
NO

R

LN
CO

YO
TE CA

MI
NO

 DE
 M

AN
AN

A

TER
WA ST

CL
EV

EL

SA
IN

T P
AT

RI
CK

 R
D

MALANGA
PL PL

MAY BROOK

QUAR
RY R

D

RD

CASA GRANDE HY

ST

WA
DE

 R
D

WASSON AV

WA
SS

ON
 AV AV AV

AV AV

PO
RT

LA
ND

LO
NG

VI
EW

 AV

MA
YB

RO
OK

AV

WY

GROUSE WY

LP

WY

TIGER EYE WY

AV

BLUEJAY ST

C ON DOR

SOMBREREO VISTA TR

WINDY LOU LN

TURKEY LN

DR

AVST
DR

SV

CALLE CAYEUS

C. MAVERICK

CALLE PAINT

CALLE APPALOOSA

CERIUS ROCK

WOOD

DR
RIDGERED ST

MARS RD

ST
AR

CO
MM

ER

CE WY

DE
SE

RT
 TR

SA
ND

Y

CA
RO

LA
NN

E 
DR

VA
LL

EY
 R

D

SUMTER DR

GREENOCK DR

LINDA VISTA PL

DR

PARK
BUSINESS

I-10 RAMP

SAND
VALLEY

ST

OASIS RD

CA
MI

NO
 P

IC
O 

VI
ST

A

SANDY
OASIS

PL

VISTA
PICO
PLACITA

CO
YO

TE
 LN

CASA GRANDE HY

PL

ROBIN S O N STDA
VI

D

CAMPBELL

CE
ME

NT
P

LA
NT

RD

SC
EN

IC
 D

R

AR
TE

SI
AN

O 
RD

BRU
CAL

ENTREE

ADIOS
ROTUNDO

OPAL CT

MOON
TURQUOISE

WY

MOON

ON
YX

MO
ON

DR

CROSSINGCT
FERRY

LEES
WY

LA

SCARLET

LN

CT

DOLLAR
SAND

CROSSING

WY

ENTRADA

MYSTIC SKY

RANGESLN

CINCO
PLACITO

MILL
BLUE

CKBIRD

BLA A TROSS
PL

ALB

PL
ALBAT R O SS

DR
PL

A R L
ET LN

SC

CANYONTOWHEE
ST

M ARSH

TA NGE
R W REN

SUNSET

PLRANCHSUNSET
RANCH

LP

COPPER
MOONWY RIVER

PL
DU

NE
SA

ND

L N

DR

SWEET
RD

RD
PIMA

RIV
ER

ROL L IN
G

DR

SUNNY

DR

RIDGE

ROCK

RESERVE

PIMA RESERVE

CONTINENTAL

LP

WI
ND

S W
EP

T

DR

BR O

O
K

ROCKY

DR

HI
G

GI
N S

FE A TH

ER

PO
INT DR

IR
ON

R O ND
UR

E
LP

SO
MB

RE
RO

NI

GHTPONY

THELON
CT

RI
DG

E

DR

DR

CRESTEDQ
UAIL

DR

PA I N TED

DR

FE AT
HE

R

DR

MILLAY
ST

KOCH

WY

CL
EM

EN
S

DR

THOREAU

BR
AD

ST
RE

ETD
R

PL

BEN
ET

DR
HOT SAND SU

NS
HI

NE
 H

ILL
S

TR

BL

RIL
LIT

O
CU

TO
FF

RD

DI
AM

ON
DAV

RE
D AV

BL

COACHLINE

SILVERBELL

RDTR

LAMBERT LN

BURLIN GAME

CO
PP

ERHEAD

COTTONMOUTH ST
DRMO

SQUITO

GRIZZLY

FLATS

PL

RATTLERST

KING SNAKE

CE
NT

IP
ED

E

JUNEBUGDR
BE E TL E DR

MO
TH CT MANTISWY

AV
SAMMYRED RACER DR

DR DR

OPAL

ONYX

BLACKB I RD

DIDION
MALACHITE PL

AQU A MARINE ST

NIGHTHAWK WY WA T ER
BU

CK DR

FERRET DR PL

LIN
DA

VIS
TA

RA
NC

H
PL

PL

COLA

COCA

BUSINESS

PARK

HAYFIELD

NICOLE
KARA

CT

CORTARO

CACTUS GARDEN

SHADY GROVECR OSSING

JO
PL

IN
 LN

PYGMY
OWL

MANANA
LOMASDE

CALLE
RD

ST
AR

 G
RA

SS
 D

R

BE
CK

EY
 JO

 LN

MASSINGALE RDRDMASSINGALE

PL

HA
RT

MA
N 

LN

RO C KWOOD

MARGE ST

CA.

MEGGAN PL
LNJO

SHUA

JUPITER

CA.

CM
O.

LO
NGFORD DR

ISA
BE

LL
E

CR
UZ

DE
 LA

FLYING

LINDA

LP

REDMAN

LYNN
CI

BIE LN
VAND ER

DU N N PL

PA
IS

AN
O

ST
ONECREEK

PL

MESQUITAL DEL ORO

SUMTER DR

LORD

ANNABELLE ST

LNPL

CAMINO DE LO
S CABALL O

S

MAR T INGALE

HA
RO

LD
DR

P O TRILLO

H A C KA MOR
EPL

DRTR
RI

DG
E

AV

SOMBRA

TECOLOTEC ORTE

CRYSTAL RANCH PL

HARMONY RANCH PL

MOON

ADOBE

SWEET HAVEN DR

SW
EE

T H
AV

EN
 P

L

LAMBERT LN

IRON
WOOD

RE
SE

RVE WY

CROS
SW

AT

ER LP

SH
AD

OW
WA

S H
W

Y

AM
BE

R BUR
ST

DR

LIM
E ST

AR
DR

BLU
E BR

ICK
D R

CO
LT

RA
NE

LN

BL
AK

EY

LN
BASIECT

O
RAC

LE RIDG E TR

LONE FL OWER DR

FA
LL

EN PETAL DR

HIG
H BRANCH DR

FARMS

HARDY RD
CANDL EB

ER
RY

WY

SC
H ISLE

R

DR

MAMIEKAI DR

LE
I L

AN
I

LN
SI

LVE R
SH

AD
OW

HE I G
HT

S

CO
AC

HL
IN

E PHOB OS
DR

DEIMOS
DR

SPECTACULAR WY

BL
UE

BO
NN

ET
RD

JEW
ELFLOW

ER DR

CHAINFRUIT

CHOLLADR

WILD DESERT LN

DESERT FALCON LN

UNN A M E DUNNAMED UNNAMED

UNNAMED

CAMINO DE MANANA

R ILLITO VILLAGE TR

TANGERINE FAR M S RD

VISTA ST
BENTA

WILL
OWVIE

W
DR

W
IN

DI
NG

W

ILLOW WY

WI
LL

OW
BLOSSOM

DR

DOV E CENTRERD

TW
IN

 P
EA

KS
 R

D

TWIN PEAKS RD

DA
LT

ON
PL

TWIN
PEAKS RD

TW
IN

 P
EA

KS
 R

D

BOOT
SPUR

PL
PLACITA
FUTURA

ROCKY RDRO
CK

Y P
L

DE
CK

ER
 D

R

OASIS RD

Caminode Fuego

Crook
Ln

JenaRayePl

Niob
rar

a Wy

Sublette St

BandelierCt

Yu

ma Mine Ci

Susta
ina

bil
ity

Bl Safety St Gritzuk Wy

Ch
ico

 Cane
s A

v
Main

 St
Bri

sko
 Bl

Pl
aci

ta Ca sa
Sevilla

Pla cita
Casa

de Amor

Do
yle

Lp

MARANACEN TER BL

Willow W ind
W

y

Willow

Ridge Pl

WillowVista Ct

WillowWind Pl

Jade Hollo w Pl

I-10
TANGERINE RD

CA
MI

NO
 D

E 
OE

ST
E

INA RD

I-10

BL
UE

BO
N N

ET
RD

CA
MI

NO
DE

 O
ES

TE

CO
RT

AR
O RD

RD

I-10 FRONTAGE RD

I-10 FRONTAGE RD

LINDA VISTA BL

HA
RT

MA
N

LN

DE
CA

MI
NO

OE
ST

E
CM

O

CORTARO

DE
OE

ST
E

SILVERBELL

I-10

CA
MI

NO
 D

E 
OE

ST
E

RD

AVRA VALLEY

SILVERBELL

TWIN PEAKS RD

I-10 FRONTAGE RD

CORTARO FARMS RD

TANGERINE FARMS RD

BERYL L IUM

HUNNINGTON DR
DR

AMARANTE PL

AVONDALE

SA UCEDA DR

SAYANTE

TA CNA DR

M
AM

MOTH
DR DR

WES
TC

LIF
F

AL
EG

R IA
DR

NUEVA
VIS

TA

DR

GREYS PL

PA
NA

MI
NT

DR

SCARLET

PA
I N

TE
D SKY

DR
CLEAR CANYON DR

PEAK
SO

MBRERO

DR

S PR
IN

GS
DR

PA
IN

TE
D

RI
D G

E
PL VIS

TA
PL

PA
RK

PL SHOOTINGSTAR PL

CHERVIL PL

PLPETITE

CALLA DR

BENTA VISTA ST

BROOK

SAFFLOWER

CI
RC

UL
ODE LOS

MORTEROS

TRENT PL
TYLER PL

BISCAYPL

LEGEND

COVEY PL

QUAIL

DR
B E

LL
W

ET
HE

R

C A REF
REE

VIA

ATASCADERO

QU
AI

L

C A LLE

LORE N SITA

HABRA
LA

VIA

V I
A

LA
GU

NA
NI

GU
EL

DR

DR

RIVULET

WILLETA

DR
LAWNDALE

DR

DR

SI LVER

DESERAMADRS ANDMA PLERI D GE

LN

DR

DR

KIWI LN

SAFFLOWER LN

ODYSSEYWY

CAN YO N DR

SKY

DR

MOUN TAIN
PALMBROOK

PL

PALMVERI DIAN
DR

DR

LN

DR

WYSU
RP

RI
SE

WI
LD

OM
AR

DR

SIS
KIY

OU

PLUMOSAPL

DR
DR

KE
AR

NY

LONG CREEK PL

BRINER DR

RIVER VIEW DR

ANGEL DR

SA
IN

T P
AT

RI
CK

 R
D

HOLLYWOOD BL

WY

WY

BL

TALAVERA

PL
TORREY TULA RE WY

REDCLIFF WY SOLITUDE WY

POCONO WY

DR

LN

VAL GR
INDVA

LH
AL

LA
VA

LH
AL

LA
PL

OPOSSUM

SUM MER

LO
NG

DR

DR

SO
NO

MA
WY

DR
RI

DG
E

WADE
PL

WADE

QUAIL

SO MERTON

CANTORAWY DR

RD

PARK
WYSPRING

WH
IS

PE
RI

NG
S H

A D
O W

S
WY

LIGHT WY
MOR NING

COAC H LI NE

CT

DR
SONESTA DRRIVER RIM PLDREAM MAKER PL

CHESAPEAKE

DR

PARK

VISTA BL

SUNFLOWER

WY

BLUE

HILL DR

SCHOOL
HILL
PL S CHO

OL
HI

LL

DR
MURAL

M
OON

SKY
WY

SILVER

DESERTSPIRITS

RUNNING BEAR DR
DR

BRAVE
DR

BODERD

RD

CR
WIND

EST

LINDA

GO
LD

EN
 M

OO
N 

W
Y

SIL
VE

R
MO

ON
WY

WYHERON
WYGREENSLEEVES

S H A D OW
S

TWINKLING

STARRYNIGHTLN

WA ND E RING

TWIN
PEAKS

HILL

W
EA

TH
ER

VICTORY
COLONY

DR

STO

NEBROOK

DR

RD

PAG
E

CO
UR

T N
EYWY

HOS P ITALITY

CRACKER

PA
VIL

IO
NS

DR

BARRELRD

ARIZONA

CR
EE

K

BLOOM WY
SAGUARO

SAGUARO
BREEZE W

YMELA
NDR

A
WY

HAVENWOOD WY

SA
GU

AR
O

HI
GHLANDS DR

CADWELL WY

SAGUARO
PEAKS

BL

HIDDEN
SAGUARO

TR

HE
BD

EN
WY

BELTRAN PL

YELLOW MOON PL

DOUGLASFI
R

DR

MOUNTA IN STONE PINE W Y

LINKS DR

CONTINENTAL

SUGAR PINE T R

RED CEDAR DR

WESTERN

YEW P IN E WY

MI
ST

Y
BR

OOK DR

SUNFIRE DR

TIFFANY LP

12/23/2016

T12S R12E 51

50

22

52

80

2321

8179


